
114.02

167.02

169.02

169.03

169.03

171

171

NORTHEAST CCD 92785

NORTHEAST CCD 92785

SOUTHWEST CCD 93675

Dallas 19000

Dallas 19000

Dallas
19000

Hutchins 35612

123A*

136

12
6C

*

143*

144*

159*

157B*

107

157A*

104*

118

115B

115A

114

106

108

105

319A*

319A*

101B

101C*

319B

317*318*

32
0A

32
0B

321D*

321D*

314B

314A*

321B*

127B*

124*

126*

102*

117*

135
134

127

128

147*

149*

148

123B

129

146

145

207

208*

210

212A*

139
140

137

133

130

132
131

142

143

141

144

151

152

206

153

306

109

110

203

204

138

116

111

113

154

205

201

213

112

307

215

305

202

214

155

156

157

304

303

101A

217A

218

228*

301*

308

103A

103C

103B

302B
312

314

316

315

311

313

309B

317
318

302A*

219

220

221

222

216

309C
309A

322B

223

224*

323

322A

325*
324*

225*

329C

319 301B

320B
101A*

321

101B*

102*

310

209*

329A*

217B

302A

302C

302D

301A

329D*

329B

301C

320A
320C*

H u n t  F i s h  C l u b  L a k e

H u n t  F i s h  C l u b  L a k e

F i n  a n d  F e a t h e r  C l u b  L a k e

L a n c a s t e r  C l u b  L a k e

Southern Pacific RR

RR

Southern Pacific RR Spr

RR

Spr

Prairie Cr

Trinity R

Trin ity R

Trinity

R

Five Mile Cr

Cr

I− 45

−

4

5

I− 20

Park  Ln

r

k

 

L

n

Park Ln

Woodcrest Ln

S  C e nt r a l E x w y

S Austin St

Murray St

1st Ave

Access Rd

Access Rd

Skyline Dr

y

l

i

n

e

 

D

r

Post Oak Rd

Cheyenne Trl

Glenhaven Dr

Crestridge Dr

e

s

t

r

i

d

g

e

 D r

Michael St

Twilight Dr

i

l

i

g

h

t

 

D

r

Garden Dr

Colonial Dr

Bluffview Dr

u

f

f

v

i

e

w

 

D

r

Franklin St

W Wintergreen Rd

Langdon Rd

Langdon Rd

Langdon Rd

I− 45 SrvRd

I− 45 SrvRd

I− 45 SrvRd

 

4

5

 

S

r

v

R

d

I− 45 SrvRd

S I− 45 SrvRd

S I− 45 SrvRd

Lancaster Hutchins Rd

Cleveland Rd

N Miller Ferry Rd

N M iller Ferry Rd

Langdon Dr

Glenview Dr
e

n
v

i

e

w

 

D

r

Dowdy Ferry Rd

Dowdy Ferry Rd

Nichols Rd

Nichols Rd

Teagarden Rd

Merlin Rd

Middlefield Rd

d

d

l

e

f

i

e

l

d

 

R

d

Pekoe Park

N Denton St

N Denton St

D

e

n

t

o

n

 

S

t

E Dallas St

D

a

l

l

a

s

 

S

t

N Main St

N Main St

M

a

i

n

 

S

t

Kanady St

1st St

W Hickman St

W Palestine St

Odell St

W Dallas St

D

a

l

l

a

s

 

S

t

Grayson St

a

y

s

o

n

 

S

t

Grayson St

S Denton St

Breneman Blvd

Tessman Trl

Crockett Dr

Vanderbilt Rd

Vanderbilt Rd

N Pacific St

P

a

c

i

f

i

c

 

S

t

E Palestine St

E Palestine St

Interurbin St

N Mills St

W Athens St

S Mills St

Rollins St

S Main St

S Main St

Fannin St

E Hickman St

H

i

c

k

m

a

n

St

E Athens St

E Athens St

S Pacific St

N Austin St

A

u

s

t

i

n

 

S

t

N Austin St

S Miller Ferry Rd

Harris St

Fairlawn Pl

Nichols Dr

USHwy 75 Service Rd West

H

w

y

 

7

5

 

S

e

r

v

i

c

e

 

R

d

 

W

e

s

t

Alice St

Walnut Ridge Ln

l

n

u

t

 

R

i

d

g

e

 

L

n

Walnut Ridge Cv

Oak Creek Dr

k

 

C

r

e

e

k

 

D

r

Ridgewood Ln

Oak Creek Cv

Glenhaven Ave

Oaklawn Ln

Finn Rd

n

n

 

R

d

Goode Rd

Goode Rd

Burns Dr

Gaslight Dr

Moonbeam Dr

o

n b

e

a

m  

D

r

Timberview Dr

m

b

e

r

v

i

e

w

 

D

r

Millers Ferry Rd

Glenview Pl

E Wintergreen Rd

E Wintergreen Rd

N Jj Lemmon St

J

j

 

L

e

m

m

o

n

 

S

t

US Hwy 75 SrvRd W

US Hwy 75 SrvRd W

E Langdon Rd

E Cleveland Rd

Oakcreek Dr

Woodbrook

Chapman St

Fulghum Rd

Trout Dr

Allstadt St

Willow Grove Dr

l

l

o

w

 

G

r

o

v

e

 

D

r

Meadow Brook Dr

a

d

o

w

 

B

r

o

o k  D r

Interurban St

Breneman St

S Jj Lemon St

J

j

 

L

e

m

o

n

 

S

t

Starlight Dr

96 .721646W
32.627162N

96.721646W
32.673885N

96.665666W
32.627162N

96.665666W
32.673885N

N

E

S

W

T h e  p l o t t e d  m a p  s c a l e  i s  1 : 7 0 0 0

. 1. 2. 3 . 3  m i0

. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6 . 6  k m0

ST: Texas (48)
NAME: Dallas County (113)

(90RBLK) 19348113077000000000

SHEET 77 OF 100 PARENT SHEETS

66 67 68

76 77 78

86 87 88

K e y  t o  A d j a c e n t  S h e e t s S h e e t  L o c a t i o n  w i t h i n  E n t i t y

U.S.  DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Stat is t ics  Adminis t ra t ion  U.S.  Census Bureau

All  legal  boundaries  and names are  as  of  January 1,  1990 as  tabulated for  the Publ ic  Law 94−171 and Summary Tape Fi le
products .   The boundaries  a lso ref lect  the feature  network and coordinates  as  of  the Census 2000 geographic  base.   Since
1990 the Census Bureau updated the base from the North American Datum of  1927 (NAD27) to  the datum as  of  1983 (NAD83)
and made numerous updates  to  the base features  f rom those depicted in  1990.   The boundaries  shown on this  map are  for
the Census Bureau 's  s ta t is t ical  data  col lect ion and tabulat ion purposes  only;  their  depict ion and designat ion for
s ta t is t ical  purposes  does not  const i tute  a  determinat ion of  jur isdict ional  authori ty  or  r ights  or  ownership or  ent i t lement .
Source:   U.S.  Census Bureau 's  TIGER database (Census 2000) Project ion:   State−based Alber 's  Equal  Area

1 9 9 0  C O U N T Y  B L O C K  M A P  ( R E C R E A T E D ) :  D A L L A S  C o u n t y

1990 COUNTY BLOCK MAP (RECREATED)

TOTAL SHEETS: 109 (Index 1;  Parent  100;  Inset  8)

ENTITY TYPE: County
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ABBREVIATION REFERENCE:  AIR =  Amer ican  Ind ian  Rese rva t ion ;
Trus t  Land  =  Of f−Rese rva t ion  Trus t  Land ;  TJSA =  Tr iba l  Ju r i sd i c t ion
S ta t i s t i ca l  Area ;  TDSA =  Tr iba l  Des igna ted  S ta t i s t i ca l  Area ;
ANVSA =  Alaska  Na t ive  Vi l l age  S ta t i s t i ca l  Area ;  ANRC =  Alaska  Na t ive
Reg iona l  Corpora t ion ;  CCD =  Census  C iv i l  D iv i s ion ;
CDP =  Census  Des igna ted  P lace ;  BNA =  Block  Number ing  Area

Where  in t e rna t iona l ,  s t a t e ,  and /o r  coun ty  boundar i e s  co inc ide ,  t he  map  shows
the  boundary  symbol  fo r  on ly  the  h ighes t− rank ing  o f  t hese  boundar i e s .
1 A '  °  '  f o l lowing  a  p l ace  name  ind ica t e s  tha t  t he  p l ace  i s  a l so  a  f a l se  MCD;

the  f a l se  MCD name  i s  no t  shown .
2 In  1990 ,  t he  c rews−of−vesse l s  popu la t ion  o f  sh ips  a t  s ea  was  a l loca ted  to

census  t r ac t s  w i th  a  ' . 99 '  su f f ix .   An  anchor  symbol  appea red  on  the  1990
maps  loca t ing  a  c rews−of−vesse l  t r ac t .   These  maps  show a  ve ry  sma l l  a r ea
symbol i zed  a s  a  census  t r ac t  w i th  the  census  t r ac t  number  shown  nea r  t he
a rea .

3 A '  *  '  f o l lowing  a  b lock  number  ind ica t e s  tha t  t he  b lock  number  i s  r epea ted
e l sewhere  in  the  b lock .


